THE DATASHEET OF
LFCW-8000+
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
Spec No.: JELF243C_0018E-01 P1/12
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
CHIP COIL (CHIP INDUCTOR) for Consumer equipment & Industrial equipment
LQP03PN□□□□02□ REFERENCE SPECIFICATION
1. Scope

DC resistance
(Ω)
Rated current
(mA)*1
Nominal
value
(nH)
Tolerance Lower
limit
Typical
value
Upper
limit
Typical
value 85°C 125°C
 LQP03PN2N2C02D 2.2 C: ±0.2 nH 10 9000 10000 0.055 0.045 1400 1000
 LQP03PN2N7C02D 2.7 C: ±0.2 nH 10 6600 7800 0.065 0.050 1300 900
 LQP03PN3N3C02D 3.3 C: ±0.2 nH 10 5500 7000 0.080 0.060 1200 800
 LQP03PN3N9C02D 3.9 C: ±0.2 nH 10 4900 5800 0.100 0.070 1000 700
 LQP03PN4N7J02D 4.7 J: ±5% 10 4400 5300 0.140 0.100 900 600
Spec No.: JELF243C_0018E-01 P2/12
MURATA MFG CO., LTD
Customer
Part number